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Narita Community 
Learning Center

Reikouden, at Heiwa Daito, the Great Pagoda of 
Peace, has a dojo gymnasium which you can 
experience any time. A sutra is lightly printed on 
sutra paper so that even beginners can experience it 
with peace of mind.

Naritasan’ s Goshuins feature the name of the temple 
written in India ink. You can get a Goshuin at Great Main 
Hall, Komyodo Hall, Shakado Hall, Shusse Inari, The 
Great Pagoda of Peace, and Iouden.

…Western Cuisine

…Cocktail Bar

…Bakery

Great Pagoda 
of Peace



PGM総成ゴルフクラブPGM総成ゴルフクラブ

キャスコ花葉CLUB・
本コース・花葉コース  
キャスコ花葉CLUB・
本コース・花葉コース  

ひこうきの丘ひこうきの丘

所

JCT

成田の命泉 大和の湯成田の命泉 大和の湯

国際医療福祉大学
成田病院

成田空港温泉
空の湯
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イオンタウン
成田富里

成田市観光案内所

空の駅 さくら館

十余三 東雲の丘十余三 東雲の丘

成田ヒルズ
カントリークラブ

直売所しもふさ直売所しもふさ

道の駅 発酵の里こうざき

成田ゴルフ倶楽部成田ゴルフ倶楽部

キャスコ花葉CLUB
空港コース  

キャスコ花葉CLUB
空港コース  

空の駅 風和里しばやま

そよら
成田ニュータウン

ニュータウン
スポーツ広場

道
央
圏
道
央
圏

圏央道

JCT

成田山入口
成田市役所下

京成成田駅入口

20

空の駅 さくら館

24

24

成田市文化芸術センター
スカイタウン成田

成田観光館

22

25

北千
葉道
路

ショッピングセンター

龍泉の湯龍泉の湯

重兵衛スポーツ
フィールド中台

なごみの米屋ぴーちゃんフィールド
大谷津（大谷津運動公園）

仁王門は国指定重要文化
財、本堂や銅造宝篋印塔は
県指定文化財に指定され
ています。

龍正院

天保宝字5年(761)に鑑真
和尚によって創建されたと
いう伝承を持つ古刹です。

大慈恩寺

明治32年（1899）に建
てられた校舎（講堂）で、
明治時代の貴重な建
造物です。

旧学習院初等科正堂
（国指定重要文化財）

参加体験型の博物館で、江戸時代後期から明治時代
初期の房総の町並みなどが再現されています。

千葉県立
房総のむら

公園内には「御料牧場記念
マ。すまりあが」館賓貴「」館

ロニエの並木が続き、憩い
の場となっています。

三里塚記念公園

☎0476-95-3333

重税に苦しむ農民
を救った、江戸時代
の義民佐倉宗吾の
菩提寺です。

宗吾霊堂
☎0476-27-3131

33

大分…約2時間5分
宮崎…約2時間5分

❷

D-5MAP

C-5MAP ☎0476-33-3309

D-4MAP ☎0476-37-7018
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D-6MAP

C-4MAP

❶　☎22-1136
❷　☎22-0239
❸　☎22-0724
❹　☎22-0130
❺　☎73-2511
❻　☎23-0744
❼　☎23-1133
❽　☎23-1112
❾　☎32-1111
10　☎33-0451
10　☎33-1045
11　☎32-1234
12　☎32-0032
13　☎33-1661
14　☎33-1311

15　☎24-0101
16　☎93-1234
17　☎22-8171
18　☎92-6311
19　☎33-1121
20　☎35-5511
　☎23-2300
　☎30-2222
　☎32-1212
　☎23-5522
　☎23-7000
　☎24-6311
　☎20-2888
　☎20-3111
　☎24-6660
　☎23-1113
　☎37-8177

･･･････ D-4 　☎73-6211
･･･････ B-4 　☎94-3075

　☎22-2111
　☎34-8000
　☎27-3131
　☎33-3309
　

　☎28-5736
　☎96-0217
　☎96-2580
　☎96-0067
　☎96-1944
　☎96-3380
　☎96-0176
　☎73-5634

　☎96-1001
　☎95-3333
　☎24-0774
　☎96-0080

　☎35-0442
　☎28-8111
　☎26-9111
　☎24-3232

･･ B-5 　☎20-1133
　☎24-3198
　☎28-4126
　☎37-7018

Nagomi no Yoneya Pi-chan Field Oyatsu (Oyatsu Sports Park)

Market adjacent to Narita Airport
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ArtArtViewView

「ぼくのオフィシャル
ホームページにも
観光情報がいっぱいだよ！
ぜひアクセスしてね。うな。」 https://unarikun.jp/

※
※

※

https://unarikun.jp/

As of April 2024

Asahikawa
…About 1 hour and 55 minutes

Kitakyushu
…About 1 hour and 55 minutes

Osaka (Itami)
…About 1 hour and 25 minutes

Nagomi no Yoneya Pi-chan Field Oyatsu 
(Oyatsu Sports Park)

New Town 
Sports Square

Soyora 
Narita-Newtown

Tabino Hotel EXpress Narita
NARITA HOTEL KAKUREGA

Narita Traditional Performing 
Arts Festival - Spring event
Naritasan Omote Sando (Late May)

●
❺

Narita Traditional Performing 
Arts Festival - Autumn event

●

(Mid-August)

Sunflower Fields

(Mid-October to mid-November)

❻

Naspa Stadium

(Day before the First Day of Spring)

※planner：Japan Traffic Culture Association


